
OLMSTED COUNTY PLANNING ADVISORY COMMISSION
2023 MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES 

MEETING DATE MEETING LOCATION APPLICATION DEADLINE (2pm) Publish to PB - date to send email for 
notice of public hearing

Referrals Due - 14 days prior to 
meeting

Letters Mailed - 14 days prior to 
meeting 

Staff Report Due - 7 days prior to 
meeting

Packet Mailed - 6 days prior to 
meeting 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 12/6/2023 12/20/2023 12/21/2023 12/21/2023 12/28/2023 12/29/2023
Thursday, January 18, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 12/20/2023 1/3/2024 1/4/2024 1/4/2024 1/11/2024 1/12/2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 1/3/2024 1/17/2024 1/18/2024 1/18/2024 1/25/2024 1/26/2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 1/17/2024 1/31/2024 2/1/2024 2/1/2024 2/8/2024 2/9/2024
Thursday, March 7, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 2/7/2024 2/21/2024 2/22/2024 2/22/2024 2/29/2024 3/1/2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 2/21/2024 3/6/2024 3/7/2024 3/7/2024 3/14/2024 3/15/2024

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 3/6/2024 3/20/2024 3/21/2024 3/21/2024 3/28/2024 3/29/2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 3/20/2024 4/3/2024 4/4/2024 4/4/2024 4/11/2024 4/12/2024
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 4/9/2024 4/23/2024 4/24/2024 4/24/2024 5/1/2024 5/2/2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 4/17/2024 5/1/2024 5/2/2024 5/2/2024 5/9/2024 5/10/2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 5/8/2024 5/22/2024 5/23/2024 5/23/2024 5/30/2024 5/31/2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 5/22/2024 6/5/2024 6/6/2024 6/6/2024 6/13/2024 6/14/2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 6/19/2024 7/3/2024 7/4/2024 7/4/2024 7/11/2024 7/12/2024

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 7/3/2024 7/17/2024 7/18/2024 7/18/2024 7/25/2024 7/26/2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 7/17/2024 7/31/2024 8/1/2024 8/1/2024 8/8/2024 8/9/2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 8/7/2024 8/21/2024 8/22/2024 8/22/2024 8/29/2024 8/30/2024
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 8/21/2024 9/4/2024 9/5/2024 9/5/2024 9/12/2024 9/13/2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 9/4/2024 9/18/2024 9/19/2024 9/19/2024 9/26/2024 9/27/2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 9/18/2024 10/2/2024 10/3/2024 10/3/2024 10/10/2024 10/11/2024
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 10/9/2024 10/23/2024 10/24/2024 10/24/2024 10/31/2024 11/1/2024

Thursday, November 21, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 10/23/2024 11/6/2024 11/7/2024 11/7/2024 11/14/2024 11/15/2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024 GC CR-2 11/6/2024 11/20/2024 11/21/2024 11/21/2024 11/28/2024 11/29/2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 11/20/2024 12/4/2024 12/5/2024 12/5/2024 12/12/2024 12/13/2024



OLMSTED COUNTY ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
2023 MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES 

MEETING DATE MEETING LOCATION APPLICATION 
DEADLINE (2pm)

Publish to PB - 
date to send 

email

Referrals Due - 
14 days prior to 

meeting

Letters Mailed - 
14 days prior to 

meeting 

Staff Report Due - 
7 days prior to 

meeting

Packet Mailed - 6 
days prior to 

meeting 
Thursday, January 11, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 12/26/2023 12/27/2023 12/28/2023 12/28/2023 1/4/2024 1/5/2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 1/23/2024 1/24/2024 1/25/2024 1/25/2024 2/1/2024 2/2/2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 2/27/2024 2/28/2024 2/29/2024 2/29/2024 3/7/2024 3/8/2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 3/26/2024 3/27/2024 3/28/2024 3/28/2024 4/4/2024 4/5/2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 4/23/2024 4/24/2024 4/25/2024 4/25/2024 5/2/2024 5/3/2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 5/28/2024 5/29/2024 5/30/2024 5/30/2024 6/6/2024 6/7/2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 6/25/2024 6/26/2024 6/27/2024 6/27/2024 7/4/2024 7/5/2024

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 7/23/2024 7/24/2024 7/25/2024 7/25/2024 8/1/2024 8/2/2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 8/27/2024 8/28/2024 8/29/2024 8/29/2024 9/5/2024 9/6/2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 9/24/2024 9/25/2024 9/26/2024 9/26/2024 10/3/2024 10/4/2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 10/29/2024 10/30/2024 10/31/2024 10/31/2024 11/7/2024 11/8/2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024 Council/Board Chambers 11/26/2024 11/27/2024 11/28/2024 11/28/2024 12/5/2024 12/6/2024


	OC-PAC
	OCZBA

